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HOOPAKKA
Latvatalo Samuli
Jarvi Juha
Niemi Valtteri
Majanen Mikko
Laitila Pasi
Niemi Santeri
Toppari Antti
livari Hannu
Jarvi Marika
Pajula Antti

KARKIMAKI
Saari Mikko
Makinen Ari
Jarvi Veijo
Rappe Markku
Soininen Matti
Soininen Tommi
Valli Tero
Kalliovali Kari
Rajamaki Matti
Tanttari Veli-Matti

PUKKILA
Nivukoski Kimmo
Nivukoski Juha-Matti
Koivusalo Janne
Pukkinen Joni
Pukkinen Ismo
Koivusalo Jyrki
Nivukoski Janne
Laukkola Sami
Nivukoski Jussi
Kattelus Sanna
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56 169
54 166
52 161
46 157
51 157
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o7 173
54 164
47 157
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48 152
44 148
38 145
47 143
45 141
40 138
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52 161
52 161
49 158
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45 150
46 146
30 127
40 127
26 119
32 107
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ASEMA

Alavainio Tero
Nummela Arto
Korkiavuori Veli-Jussi
Jokinen Juuso
Makitoyli Mauno
Korkiavuori Mikko
Ritari Raimo

livari Jussi
Korkiavuori Raimo
Rajamaki Sinikka
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